
I

Name of work : Providing and running catering service at Circuit House , Nani Daman.

(3rd Call)

TENDER NOTICE NO.22/2016-2017.

TENDER ID :217429.

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (E.M.D.) : 2 .20,000/- (IN F.D.R.)

TENDER FEES : 2.1,000 /- (IN DD)(NON REFUNDABLE)

TIME LIMIT : 12 Months.

BID DOCUMENT DOWNLOAD END DATE : 24/06/2016.

LAST DATE & TIME OF RECEIPT OF : 29 /06/2016 UPTO 15.00 HOUR
ONLINE BID IN www.nprocure.com

OPENING OF TENDER :29/06 /2016 UPTO 16.00 HOUR
(If Possible)

(By Speed Post / RPAD Through Postal Authority/ Tender box kept in Division office only.)

Issued to:

CLI NT:
Executive Lngineer

PWD, WORK DIV-I,
MOTI DAMAN

UT OF DAMAN AND DIU

396 - 220.

No. P WD/DMN/AB/TC/ A1-\ M Dated :17/06/2016.

II



C. c. to

1. The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.

4. The I.G.P., U.T. of Daman & Diu, Daman.

5. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
6. The Dy. Secretary (Fin.) Secretariat, Daman with request to attend the aforesaid opening

of tenders.

7. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.

8. The Chief Engineer, O.I.D.C.., Daman.
9. The Superintending Engineer , PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Fort area , Moti Daman.

10. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.

11. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
12. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
13. The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.

14. The Executive Engineer , PWD, W.D. - III, Daman.

15. The Executive Engineer , PWD, W.D.- II, Diu.

16. The Executive Engineer , PWD, Divn. No.I/I1/III, Silvassa.
17. The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.
18. The Assistant Surveyor of Works.
19. The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office.

20. The Asstt. Engineer, Sub- Division. No.I/II/ & IV, Daman.

21. The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for

Publication on Web site.
22. Notice Board.

4


	page 1
	page 2

